PV. De Kanaalstreek
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J.J.SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
HULSHOF
SCHUURMAN

.H. MEIJER
.ENSING

RORIJE

KNIP

MIDDEL

.J. KOSTER

.J. KOOIJMAN
KUIPERS
STEPHANIE OTTENS
T. WITHAAR

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN

uifkampioenschap
lc Naam
1 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
2 J.J.SUK
3 J.J.SUK
4 J.J.SUK
5 J.J.SUK
6 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
7 J.H. MEIJER
8 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
9 J.H. MEIJER
10 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
11 G. RORIJE

12 COMB. MENSINGA TVM
13 G. RORIJE

14 J.J.SUK

15 G. RORIJE

16 J.J.SUK

17 COMB. MENSINGA TVM
18 L. SCHUURMAN

19 H. HULSHOF

20 G. RORIJE

Totpnt

5660.
5426.
5325.
5010.
4938.
4656.
4600.
3674.
2895.
2765.
2714.
2458.
1282.
1018.

776.

697.
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Ringnr

1-7051025
1-4776347
1-4776353
1-4776349
1-4776376
1-7051017
1-4776094
1-7051032
1-1502345
1-7051014
1-1501448
1-7050910
1-1501456
1-7051018
1-1501409
1-4776397
1-4776306
1-1502200
1-4776196
1-1501451
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J

B.J. SUK-MELLIES

G

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

.J.SUK

. RORIJE

.H. MEIJER
MIDDEL

HULSHOF
.J. KOSTER
KNIP

.ENSING
WITHAAR

KUIPERS

Punten

4387.
4361.
3949.
3721.
3629.
3617.
3453.
3316.
3278.
3262.
3191.
3148.
3132.
3071.
2928.
2921.
2906.
2902.
2902.
2873.
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SCHUURMAN

.J. KOOIJMAN

.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN

Totpnt

5239.
3542.
3284.
2894.
2468.
2453.
2204.
1475.
1365.
101e6.
903.
824.
771,
666.
644.
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